S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 041 DR. BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
THOMBRE MEGHA MOHAN KANTA 37001 o041 007 2017-0161-00-107794 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 012/025 042/075 054/100 054 B
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 042/075 052/100 052 B
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 011/025 039/075 050/100 050 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 010/025 010/025 020/050+ 040 P
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 010/025 010/025 020/050 040 P
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 012/025 046/075 058/100 058 B+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 013/025 048/075 061/100 061 A
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 010/025 031/075 041/100 041 P
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 060/075 070/100 070 A+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 010/025 013/025 023/050 046 c
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 010/025 019/025 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.35 Semester Grade: B+ Total:282/500 Percentage:56.40 Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No College Centre
SINGH SONI ANIL ANITA 47001 041 007
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:4.54 Semester Grade: P Total:216/500
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2

Total Credits: 20

Semester Grade:

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

Per. Reg. No Medium

2017-0161-00-108461 1

Int Ext
010/025 030/075 040/100
010/025 030/075 040/100
010/025 030/075 040/100
012/025 032/075 044/100
014/025 016/025 030/050
010/025 012/025 022/050

Percentage:43.20
010/025 030/075 040/100
010/025 075/075 085/100
011/025 031/075 042/100
010/025 018/075-FF FFF/100
010/025 010/025 020/050
010/025 018/025 028/050

040

040

040

044

060

044

040

085

042

P

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Institution: 041 DR. BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI
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08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH DIVYA RAKESH sapEANA 67001 o041 007 2017-0161-00-107496 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 013/025 030/075 043/100 043 P
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 063/075 073/100 073 A+
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 013/025 015/025 028/050 056 B+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.70 Semester Grade: B Total:262/500 Percentage:52.40
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 041/075 051/100 051 B
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 015/025 031/075 046/100 046 (o}
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 014/025 033/075 047/100 047 c
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 040/075 050/100 050 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 010/025 021/025 031/050 062 A
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 016/025 015/025 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.72 Semester Grade: B Total:256/500 Percentage:51.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.71 Final grade: B Grand Total:518/1000 Percentage:51.80 Result:Pass
Minimmn 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 056 COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR WOMEN, RATNAGIRI

Name Seat No

VICHARE POONAM VIDYADHAR HRUTUJA 37002

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.06

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

College

Centre

026

Credit

Semester Grade: B+ Total:268/500

Per. Reg. No

2015-0161-00-048122

Int

015/025
012/025
015/025
010/025
012/025

012/025

015/025
016/025
012/025
015/025
017/025

014/025

Ext

030/075
024/075-FF
041/075
035/075
010/025

012/025

030/075
042/075
051/075
030/075
012/025

014/025

Percentage:53.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

045/100
FFF/100
056/100
045/100
022/050

024/050

045/100
058/100
063/100
045/100
029/050

028/050

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

045

056

045

044

048

045

058

063

045

058

056

Page: 4
08/07/2022
2015

B+

A

(o]

B+

B+

Result:A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 187 SADABAI RAISONI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, NAGPUR

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
YADAV POOJA ANTRAM MEENA 67002 187 016 2017-0161-00-098232 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049 c
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 018/025 015/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 018/025 031/075 049/100 049 c
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 018/025 046/075 064/100 064 A
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 019/025 030/075 049/100 049 c
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 019/025 031/075 050/100 050 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.44 Semester Grade: B+ Total:287/500 Percentage:57.40 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SALVE DEEPALT UTTAM JIJABAI 47003 223 172 2015-0161-00-128656 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 001/075-FF FFF/100 -—- F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 030/075 053/100+ 053 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 024/025 047/050 094 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 023/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 022/025 045/050 090 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 7
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
UAMBRE POOJA BHIKAN KAMALA 47004 223 172 2015-0161-00-128447 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 031/075 054/100 054 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025 023/025 047/050 094 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.38 Semester Grade: A Total:336/500 Percentage:67.20
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 025/025 030/075 055/100+ 055 B+
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 025/025 035/075 060/100 060 A
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester III

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

College Centre Per. Reg. No

LOKHANDE POOJA KACHARU SAVITRI 67005

223 172 2016-0161-00-080426

Credit Int

3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025

3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025

3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025

3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 024/025

3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 024/025

3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.64 Semester Grade: A Total:342/500

Semester IV

4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025

*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 023/025

4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 023/025

4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 023/025

4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025

4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.06 Semester Grade: A Total:319/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.35 Final grade: A

Grand Total:661/1000 Percentage:66.10

Ext

042/075
039/075
042/075
030/075
024/025

024/025

Percentage:68.40

032/075
033/075
030/075
040/075
023/025

023/025

Percentage:63.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Page: 8

08/07/2022

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

066/100
062/100
065/100
054/100
048/050

047/050

055/100
056/100
053/100+
063/100
046/050

046/050

066

062

065

054

096

094

055

056

053

063

092

092

O+

O+

B+

B+

O+

o+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 241 JEEVAN REKHA PRATHISTHAN, LATUR

Name Seat No

College

Centre

Per. Reg. No

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Page:

9

08/07/2022

SURVASE RAGINI RAJESH LAKSHMI 67010

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

*3101

3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

*4101

*4102

*4103

*4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Semester Grade: F

235

Credit

2017-0161-00-023486

Int

012/025
012/025
012/025
012/025
012/025

012/025

018/025
015/025
015/025
015/025
016/025

016/025

Medium
1
Ext Total Grc
017/075-FF FFF/100
036/075 048/100
032/075 044/100
042/075 054/100
012/025 024/050
015/025 027/050
014/075-FF FFF/100
032/075 047/100
040/075 055/100
030/075 045/100
017/025 033/050
015/025 031/050

048

044

054

048

054

047

055

045

066

062

Total (100) Grade

A

A

Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 267 ARTS, B.C.A. AND FASHION

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Name Seat No College Centre
RAVTALE MAYA SUBHASH REKHABAI 47002 267 065
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.58 Semester Grade: B Total:254/500
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:301/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.20 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:555/1000 Percentage:55.50

DESIGNING COLLEGE OF WOMEN, SHAHADA

Per. Reg. No

2017-0161-00-004736

Int

012/025
010/025
012/025
011/025
013/025

013/025

Percentage:50.80

020/025
019/025
017/025
018/025
020/025

018/025

Percentage:60.20

Ext

057/075
030/075
030/075
032/075
017/025

017/025

030/075
043/075
030/075
047/075
020/025

019/025

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
040/100+
042/100
043/100
030/050

030/050

050/100
062/100
047/100
065/100
040/050

037/050

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

069

040

042

043

060

060

050

062

047

065

080

074

Page:
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08/07/2022

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VASAVE GAYATRI BAHADARSING VATSALABAI 37004 285 226 2016-0161-00-029934 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 020/025 032/075 052/100 052 B
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 019/025 034/075 053/100 053 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.22 Semester Grade: B+ Total:281/500 Percentage:56.20
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 012/025 032/075 044/100 044 P
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 013/025 037/075 050/100 050 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 011/025 039/075 050/100 050 B
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 011/025 035/075 046/100 046 c
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 016/025 015/025 031/050 062 A
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 013/025 018/025 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 5.62 Semester Grade: B Total:252/500 Percentage:50.40
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.92 Final grade: B Grand Total:533/1000 Percentage:53.30 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Institution: 285 DEVMOGRA MATA ART'S AND B.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, KHAPER

Page: 12

08/07/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
TADVI BHARATI BHIGAJA OLTBAI 67008 285 226 2017-0161-00-01s316 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 039/075 062/100 062 A
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 022/025 039/075 061/100 061 A
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 021/025 031/075 052/100 052 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 022/025 019/025 041/050 082 [¢]
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:314/500 Percentage:62.80
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 022/025 045/075 067/100 067 A
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 030/075 052/100+ 052 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 019/025 042/050 084 (0]
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester Grade: B+ Total:309/500 Percentage:61.80

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.97 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:623/1000 Percentage:62.30

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






